MECHANISM AS SUPPLIED
(CAMERA NOT SUPPLIED)
DCL-M1
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 004
SHEET 1
MARINE DOME CAMERA LIFT

Camera Height
- 5mm [3/16"]
 Camera Height
 Camera
HEIGHT OPTIONS
The DCL-M1 is available in 6 standard heights to accommodate different cameras.
Other height options available on request.
When placing an order, please reference one of the order codes listed below.
For Cameras larger than 160mm [6 5/16"] see DCL-M2 technical sheet.
For Cameras larger than 210mm [8 1/4"] see DCL-M3 technical sheet.
For Residential/Commercial applications please see DCL-R technical documentation.
Order Code Mechanism Height
mm [inch]
Max Camera Size
mm [inch]
DCL-M1-180 180 [7  1/16] 55 [2  3/16] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1-205 205 [8  1/16] 80 [3  1/8 ] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1-240 240 [9  7/16] 115 [4  1/2 ] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1-270 270 [10  5/8 ] 145 [5 11/16] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1-300 300 [11 13/16] 175 [6  7/8 ] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1-360 360 [14  3/16] 235 [9  1/4 ] H  x  Ø160 [6  5/16]
DCL-M1
TECHNICAL SHEET
ISSUE 004